THE OLD STATION

HOLMSLEY

TEA ROOMS

Breakfast Menu

Served till 11:30 am

Full English
Eggs how you like them, premium local sausage and bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked
beans and toast

Vegetarian Full
Eggs how you like them, wilted spinach, mushrooms, grilled tomato, Vegan Sausage, hash browns
and toast

Vegan Full
Wilted spinach, mushrooms, grilled tomato, Vegan Sausage, hash browns, baked beans and toast

Eggs and Bacon
Your choice of eggs with thick cut bacon and toast

Scrambled Eggs and Smoked Salmon

Eggs scrambled with double cream topped with smoked salmon and served
With toast

Wheel Tappers

Poached eggs on a bed of spinach with toast

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Premium local bacon or sausage, add a fried egg for £1

Toast

Two thick buttered slices of toast
Add your choice of Tiptree preserve or Marmite for £1

Porridge
Add honey for £1
Available with non dairy alternatives

Junior Breakfast

Toast with 2 choices from: Sausage, Vegan Sausage, Bacon, egg, baked beans, mushrooms or
tomato

Tea in the Forest

Served all day
The Station House Cream Tea (vegan and GF available) One Scone £7.50
Available with one or two scones; fruit or plain, Choose your Tiptree preserve; Two Scones £11.50

Apricot, Blackcurrant, Raspberry or Strawberry
Served with Clotted Cream and your choice of Tea or Americano Coffee

The Station House Savoury Tea One Scone £7.50
Available with one or two daily baked Cheddar and chive scones, Served with Two Scones £11.50

tomato chutney, cream cheese and your choice of Tea or Americano Coffee.

Thick Cut Sandwiches

Toasted Teacake (Buttered) £2.90
Mature Cheddar and tomato
Toasted Teacake & Preserve £3.90
Ham and tomato
Baked Scone & Preserve £4.50
Plain or Fruit Coronation Chicken
Savoury Scone & Chutney £4.50 Tunamayonnaise
Egg Mayo and cress
Hand made cake £4.25
Please ask staff for todays choices Smoked Salmon and cream cheese
Tray Bakes, £4.25 Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Cakes & Patisseries Premium local bacon or sausage, add a fried egg for £1

Please see our cabinet for todays choices From
£3.50

If you would like your sandwich toasted or the bread cut thinner please ask.

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£7.50

£11.50

£7.50

£6.00

£2.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50
£5.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

£6.00



Dorset Breakfast Tea £3.25
Americano Reg/Large £3.25/£3.75
Cappuccino Reg/Large £3.45/£3.95
Flat White £3.75
Latte £3.25
Mocha Latte £3.90
Espresso Single/double £2.75/3.35
Coffee Syrup 60p
Hot Chocolate £3.50
Add marshmallows  £0.50
Speciality Tea: English £3.50 per
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, pot
Peppermint, Chai, Jasmine,
Redbush, Lemongrass and
ginger, Redberry and flower,
Camomile
Wine list
125 ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
£4.05 £4.95 £6.95 £19.00
Pinot grigio, Refreshing and crisp with aromas of
Italy limes, grapefruit and lemons
Sauvignon This is a classic aromatic New Zealand
Blanc, New Sauvignon Blanc very zesty on the
Zealand palate with a gooseberry and nettle
herbaceousness
Merlot, Chilli Aromas of ripe plums and
strawberries the palate is jammy with
a soft rounded feel
Shiraz, Succulent and mouth filling with
Australia lashings of red berry brambles and
savoury earthy notes
Le bois des A pale, fresh, dry and light rosé with

Viollets Rose

Prosecco
DOC Italy
200ml Bottle
£7.90,

Bottle £30.00

notes of stone fruit and strawberry.

Medium intensity, creamy texture.

Delicate and aromatic with a light
body and fine bubbles this wine
carries a lot of fresh peach, pear,

apricots and apple with a revitalising

finish

Elderflower Presse, Ginger
Beer,

Coke, Diet Coke, Frobishers
Orange or Apple Juice, J20

Swheppes Tonic Water,

New Forest Spring water,
still and sparkling

R Whites Lemonade

Milkshakes made with
Ice cream, Strawberry,
Chocolate, Banana

Smoothie
Fruit of the day made with
apple juice

Iced Caramel latte

Flack’s Double Drop 3.7%
Flack’s Romsey Gold 4.0%

Birra Moretti
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml 5.1%
Budvar s00ml 5.0%

Thatchers Gold 500ml 4.8%
Thatchers Katy 5o0oml 7.4%

£3.75

£3.25

£2.75

Small £2.25
Large £4.00

£2.50

£4.25

£5.00

£4.50

£5.25
£5.50

£4.50
£5.00
£5.90

£4.95
£5.50

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in
any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide
this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen,

due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may
be at risk of cross contamination.



