

## Breakfast Menu

## Served till 11:30 am

Full English Eggs how you like them, premium local sausage and bacon, mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast	£12.50
Vegetarian Full Eggs how you like them, wilted spinach, mushrooms, grilled tomato, Vegan Sausage, hash browns and toast	£12.50
Vegan Full Wilted spinach, mushrooms, grilled tomato, Vegan Sausage, hash browns, baked beans and toast	£12.50
Eggs and Bacon Your choice of eggs with thick cut bacon and toast	£7.50
Scrambled Eggs and Smoked Salmon Eggs scrambled with double cream topped with smoked salmon and served With toast	£11.50
Wheel Tappers Poached eggs on a bed of spinach with toast	£7.50
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Premium local bacon or sausage, add a fried egg for £1	£6.00
Toast Two thick buttered slices of toast Add your choice of Tiptree preserve or Marmite for £1	£2.50
Porridge Add honey for £1 Available with non dairy alternatives	£5.50
Junior Breakfast Toast with 2 choices from: Sausage, Vegan Sausage, Bacon, egg, baked beans, mushrooms or tomato	£5.00

## Tea in the Forest

Served all day

One Scone £7.50

Two Scones £11.50

The Station House Cream Tea (Vegan and GF available)	One Scone £7.50
Available with one or two scones; fruit or plain, Choose your Tiptree preserve;	Two Scones £11.50
Apricot, Blackcurrant, Raspberry or Strawberry	
Served with Clotted Cream and your choice of Tea or Americano Coffee	

## The Station House Savoury Tea Available with one or two daily baked Cheddar and chive scones, Served with

tomato chutney, cream cheese and your choice of Tea or Americano Coffee.

Toasted Teacake (Buttered)	£2.90	Thick Cut Sandwiches		
Toasted Teacake & Preserve	£3.90	Mature Cheddar and tomato	£5.50	
Baked Scone & Preserve		Ham and tomato	£5.00	
Plain or Fruit	£4.50	Coronation Chicken	£6.50	
Savoury Scone & Chutney	£4.50	Tuna mayonnaise	£6.00	
Hand made cake	64.25	Egg Mayo and cress	£6.00	
Please ask staff for todays choices	£4.25	Smoked Salmon and cream cheese	£8.00	
Tray Bakes, Cakes & Patisseries	£4.25	Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Premium local bacon or sausage, add a fried egg for £1	£6.00	
Please see our cabinet for todays choices	From	If you would like your sandwich toasted or the bread cut thinner please ask.		

£3.50

Dorset Breakfast Tea	£3.25	Elderflower Presse, Ginger	£3.75	
Americano Reg/Large	£3.25/£3.75	Beer,		
Cappuccino Reg/Large	£3.45/£3.95	Coke, Diet Coke, Frobishers Orange or Apple Juice, J2O	£3.25	
Flat White	£3.75	Swheppes Tonic Water,	£2.75	
Latte	£3.25	New Forest Spring water,	Small £2.25	
Mocha Latte	£3.90	still and sparkling	Large £4.00	
Espresso Single/double	£2.75/3.35	R Whites Lemonade	£2.50	
Coffee Syrup	60p	Milkshakes made with Ice cream, Strawberry,	£4.25	
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Chocolate, Banana		
Add marshmallows	£0.50	Smoothie	£5.00	
Speciality Tea: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,	£3.50 per pot	Fruit of the day made with apple juice	•	
Peppermint, Chai, Jasmine, Redbush, Lemongrass and ginger, Redberry and flower, Camomile		Iced Caramel latte	£4.50	

125 ml £4.05	175ml £4.95	250ml £6.95	Bottle £19.00		
Pinot grigio, Italy	Refreshing and crisp with aromas of limes, grapefruit and lemons				
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	Sauvigno	n Blanc very th a goosebe	tic New Zealand zesty on the erry and nettle	Flack's Double Drop 3.7% Flack's Romsey Gold 4.0%	£5
Merlot, Chilli	strawber	Aromas of ripe plums and strawberries the palate is jammy with a soft rounded feel  Succulent and mouth filling with lashings of red berry brambles and savoury earthy notes		Birra Moretti Peroni Gluten Free 330ml 5.1%	£4
Shiraz, Australia	lashings o			Budvar 500ml 5.0%  Thatchers Gold 500ml 4.8%  Thatchers Katy 500ml 7.4%	£5 £4 £5
Le bois des Viollets Rose	notes of		light rosé with nd strawberry. amy texture.	materiers raty joonin 7.4%	<i>-</i> ر
Prosecco DOC Italy 200ml Bottle £7.90, Bottle £30.00	body and carries a	and aromatic I fine bubbles lot of fresh p and apple wit	this wine		

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination.